SUMMARY REPORT JUNIATA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001
PRIMARY ELECTION
APRIL 24, 2012

RUN DATE:04/24/12 09:30 PM STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 20) . . . . . 20 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 13,397
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN . . . 0
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 4,042
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN . . . . . 2,911 72.02
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC . . . . . 1,131 27.98

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 30.17



SUMMARY REPORT JUNIATA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002
PRIMARY ELECTION
APRIL 24, 2012

RUN DATE:04/24/12 09:30 PM REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 10TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NEWT GINGRICH . . . . . . . . . 441 15.51 THOMAS A. MARINO . . . . . . . . 2,239 99.51
MITT ROMNEY . . . . . . . . . . 1,298 45.064 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 11 .49
RON PAUL. . . . . . . . . . . 370 13.01 Total . . . . . . . . . 2,250
RICK SANTORUM . . . . . . . . . 715 25.14 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 20 .70 Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 661
Total . . . . . . . . . 2,844
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 2
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 65 REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 82ND DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
UNITED STATES SENATOR C. ADAM HARRIS. . . . . . . . . 1,765 61.67
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1 JAMES KNEPP. . . . . . . . . . 547 19.11
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED) JAMES FELMLEE . . . . . . . . . 547 19.11
DAVID ALAN CHRISTIAN. . . . . . . 167 6.29 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 3 .10
MARC A. SCARINGI . . . . . . . . 431 16.23 Total . . . . . . . . . 2,862
STEVEN D. WELCH . . . . . . . . 465 17.51 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
TOM SMITH . . . . . . . . . . 1,145 43.13 Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 49
SAM ROHRER . . . . . . . . . . 435 16.38
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 12 .45
Total . . . . . . . . . 2,655 DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL CONVENTION 10TH DISTRICT
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 4 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 252 (WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ANTHONY CIPOLLA . . . . . . . . 487 8.95
MARK J. HARRIS. . . . . . . . . 1,434 26.35
ATTORNEY GENERAL CAROL D. SIDES. . . . . . . . . 653 12.00
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1 JAMES T. PRICE. . . . . . . . . 747 13.72
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED) PAT SAYLOR . . . . . . . . . . 1,156 21.24
DAVID J. FREED. . . . . . . . . 2,339 99.36 ROBERT C. BROBSON. . . . . . . . 286 5.25
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 15 .64 AARON WILSON . . . . . . . . . 042 11.79
Total . . . . . . . . . 2,354 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 38 .70
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 Total . . . . . . . . . 5,443
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 557 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 9

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 3,281



AUDITOR GENERAL
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
FRANK A. PINTO.
JOHN MAHER
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DIANA IREY VAUGHAN
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

1,570
901

2,476

434

2,292
2,301

610

63.41
36.39
.20

99.61
.39

ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL CONVENTION
10TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

NANCY E. PRICE. . . . . . . . . 1,446
DONNA M. COSMELLO. . . . . . . . 1,012
MARK J. HARRIS. . . . . . . . . 1,552
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 28
Total . . . . . . . . . 4,038

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 4,695

COMMITTEEPERSON BEALE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 5
Total . . . . . . . 5
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 111

35.81
25.06
38.43

.69

100.00
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COMMITTEEPERSON DELAWARE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARILYN S. STRAWSER
ROBERT SPADE
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMITTEEPERSON FAYETTE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 5
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DALE S. SHELLEY
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMITTEEPERSON FERMANAGH
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 5
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
GALYE L. ARBOGAST.
PHILIP A. RICKERT.
ROBBIE J. MURPHY
JOAN L. FULKROAD
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMITTEEPERSON GREENWOOD
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

JUNIATA COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION
APRIL 24,

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

181
161

346

401

363
17
380

1,915

262
195
193
269

928

1,132

52.31
46.53

1.

95.
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28

21.
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.97

16

53
47

.23

01
80
99

PENNSYLVANIA

REPORT-EL45

VOTES
COMMITTEEPERSON LACK/LACK
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 1
Total . . . . . . . 1
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 25
COMMITTEEPERSON LACK/ROSS FARM
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 4
Total . . . . . . . . . 4
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 33
COMMITTEEPERSON MIFFLIN
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 2
Total . . . . . . . . . 2
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 25
COMMITTEEPERSON MIFFLINTOWN
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 17
Total . . . . . . . . . 17
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 71
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PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS
ADA MAE FISHER.
LEROY FISHER
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COUNTED)

COMMITTEEPERSON LACK/BLACK LOG

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COUNTED)

46
17

63

10

S O O O

73.02
26.98

COMMITTEEPERSON MILFORD
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
TODD D. SNOOK .
DONNA M. SNOOK-SIEBER
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMITTEEPERSON MONROE
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
TRAVIS W. FERRY
JUSTIN L. SNYDER
ROBERT L. COMPTON.
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

200
145

11
356

451

135
109

85
329

277

56.18
40.73
3.09

41.03
33.13
25.84
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JUNIATA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

APRIL 24, 2012

RUN DATE:04/24/12 09:30 PM REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COMMITTEEPERSON PORT ROYAL COMMITTEEPERSON TUSCARORA/TUSC
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 2 100.00 WRITE-IN. 2 100.00
Total 2 Total . . . . . . . 2
Over Votes 0 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes 113 Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 75
COMMITTEEPERSON SPRUCE HILL COMMITTEEPERSON WALKER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1 VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 3 100.00 DANE L. WALTERS . . . . . . . . 250 96.90
Total 3 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 8 3.10
Over Votes 0 Total . . . . . . . . . 258
Under Votes 115 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 974
COMMITTEEPERSON SUSQUEHANNA
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BONNIE CVEJKUS. 67 40.01
JOYCE M. KLINE. 98 59.39
WRITE-IN. 0
Total 165
Over Votes 0
Under Votes 67
COMMITTEEPERSON THOMPSONTOWN
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. 3 100.00
Total 3
Over Votes 0
Under Votes 81



COMMITTEEPERSON TURBETT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

COMMITTEEPERSON TUSCARORA/E. WATERFORD
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

o O O O



SUMMARY REPORT JUNIATA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA REPORT-EL45 PAGE 005
PRIMARY ELECTION
APRIL 24, 2012

RUN DATE:04/24/12 09:30 PM DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 82ND DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

BARACK OBAMA 667 79.59 WRITE-IN. 229 100.00
WRITE-IN. 171 20.41 Total 229
Total 838 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Over Votes 0 Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 902
Under Votes 293
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL CONVENTION 10TH DISTRICT
UNITED STATES SENATOR VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 6
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1 (WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED) JAMES P. LYONS. . . . . . . . . 581 16.20
JOSEPH JOHN VODVARKA. 168 15.91 JOSEPH P. COVIELLO . . . . . . . 541 15.09
BOB CASEY, JR.. 875 82.86 ALISON D. HIRSCH . . . . . . . . 604 16.84
WRITE-IN. 13 1.23 EMILY S. GALE . . . . . . . . . 649 18.10

Total 1,056 JOHN P. BLAKE . . . . . . . . . 550 15.34

Over Votes 0 JEAN M. LEIBOFF . . . . . . . . 621 17.32

Under Votes 75 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 40 1.12
Total 3,586
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 6
ATTORNEY GENERAL Under Votes 3,194
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KATHLEEN G. KANE 708 65.56
PATRICK MURPHY. 365 33.80
WRITE-IN. 7 .65
Total 1,080
Over Votes 0
Under Votes 51
AUDITOR GENERAL
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
EUGENE A. DEPASQUALE. 880 98.32



WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ROBERT M. MCCORD
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 10TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PHILIP SCOLLO
WRITE-IN.

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

15
895

236

889
11
900

231

807
25
832

299

98.78
1.22

97.00
3.00



